SERVO DRIVES
11
893
EDITION 24
SUBJECT TO ALTERATIONS
Absolute / relative positioning commands
Limited jerk motion commands
Time Curves

Points
SERVO DRIVES
/ ORDERING INFORMATION /
11
909
EDITION 24
SUBJECT TO ALTERATIONS
Servo Drives
Item Description Part Number
E1250-PL-UC POWERLINK Servo Drive 72VDC/32A 0150-1760
E1250-PN-UC PROFINET Servo Drive 72VDC/32A 0150-1762
E1250-PD-UC ProfiDrive Servo Drive 72VDC/32A 0150-2620
E1250-EC-UC EtherCAT Servo Drive 72VDC/32A 0150-1763
E1250-SE-UC sercos over EtherCAT Servo Drive 72VDC/32A 0150-1898
E1250-DS-UC EtherCAT CoE Servo Drive 72VDC/32A 0150-2410
E1250-SC-UC sercos Servo Drive 72VDC/32A 0150-1764
E1250-IP-UC ETHERNET IP Servo Drive 72VDC/32A 0150-1761
E1250-LU-UC LinUDP Servo Drive 72VDC/32A 0150-2493
E1230-DP-UC PROFIBUS-DP Servo Drive 72VDC/32A 0150-1766
E1200-GP-UC GENERAL PURPOSE Servo Drive 72VDC/32A 0150-1771
Accessories
Item Description Part Number